Standish Voice

Accounts for the year to 31 March 2016

Income

Income - Wigan MBC Xmas markets

Grant income - Locality

Donation - Standish Community Centre

Expenditure

Printing

Web Support
Promotional Material
Questionnaire costs
Conference fees
Membership fees
Room hire
Consultant's fee

Total expenses

Net surplus/(deficit) in year

Surplus b/f 1 April 2015

Being

cash at bank

£
1,000.00
3,258.00
30.00
4,288.00
(1,355.13)
(360.00)
(201.15)
(430.00)
(288.00)
(37.50)
(99.00)
(450.00)
(3,220.78)
1,067.22
67.10
1,134.32
1,134.32



