## **Standish Voice**

## Accounts for the year to 31 March 2016

		£
Income		4 000 00
Income - Wigan MBC Xmas markets		1,000.00
Grant income - Locality		3,258.00
Donation - Standish Community Centre		30.00 4,288.00
		4,200.00
Expenditure		
Printing	(1,355.13)	
Web Support	(360.00)	
Promotional Material	(201.15)	
Questionnaire costs	(430.00)	
Conference fees	(288.00)	
Membership fees	(37.50)	
Room hire	(99.00)	
Consultant's fee	(450.00)	
Total expenses		(3,220.78)
Net surplus/(deficit) in year		1,067.22
Surplus b/f 1 April 2015		67.10
		1,134.32
Being	•	
cash at bank		1,134.32